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Constitution of LIBRARY COMMITTEE A.Y. 2025-2026

2 Following members are appointed 1o the Library Committee for the Academic Year 2025-26

z: Dnyanshree Institute of Engineering & Technology, Satara. This is done in order to maintain a
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Sr. No. Name of Committee Member Position Department
H.O.D.
Department of ASE
0 Mr. SM. Huddedar Chzirman RWMCT's Dnyanshree Insti.of Engg.&Tech

Email- sandeep.huddedar@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-7709167530

HOD,
‘ Department of MECH
02 Mr V. J. Khot Member RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech.

| Email- vijav.khot@dnvanshree.edu.in
Contact- 8329040299

HOD,
| Department of Electrical
Member RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech
| Email-hod.elect@dnyanshree.edu.in
| Contact-9284361370.
HOD,
| Department of CIVIL
04 Mr. S.S. Chougule Member | RWMCT'’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech
| Email-shashiraj.chougule@dnyanshree.edu.in
| Contact- 9890154849
{ HOD,
| Department of ENTC
RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech.
Email-suhas.patil@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-918087831306
HOD,
Department of CSE
RWMCT'’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech.
Email-pooja.pondkule@dnyanshree.edu.in
, . Contact-9356955133
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05 Mr. S M. Patil ‘ Member

06 | Ms.P. M. Pondkule | Member




07

Mr. J. B. Jagtap

Member

HOD & Vice-Principal
Department of ENTC (Diploma)
RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech.

Email-jaywant.jagtap@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-9923595989

08

Mr. A. P. Shinde

Member

HOD,

Department of ASHD (Diploma)

RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.&Tech.
Email-atul.shinde@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-7028531797

Ms. N. M. Mohite

Member

HOD,

Department of CSE (Diploma)

RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti.of Engg.& Tech.
Email-neha.mohite@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-8275662390

10

Mrs. V. H. More

Member

Librarian,

Department of Central Library (Diploma)
RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech.
@dnyanshree.edu.in
Email-vimal.patil@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-9689742347

11

Ms. Vaishnavi Ajay Ghorpade

Member

Degree Student

Department of T.Y. B. Tech ENTC
RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech
Email-vaishnavirajeghorpade@gmail.com
Contact- 9860352802

Ms. Vishranti Dipak Kadam

Member

Diploma Student
Department of T.Y. CSE
RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech

Email kadamvishrantil8@gmail.com
Contact- 8010400320

Ms. N. S. Kadam

Member
Secretary

Librarian,
Department of Central Library
RWMCT’s Dnyanshree Insti. of Engg.& Tech.

Email-nilam.kadam@dnyanshree.edu.in
Contact-9860186079

This appointed member are requested to diligently fulfill their responsibilities and actively contribute
to the betterment of the committee’s objectives.

This Office Order will come into force with immediate effect until further order/s

CC: 1) All Members of the Committee
2) All Heads of Department/Office Superintendent
3) All Notice Boards
4) Institute website
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Dnyanshree Institute of Engineering & Technology

\§S(aajjangad Road, Satara




